
We are please to submit our estimate of repairs to the above mention vehicle.

Vantage Automotive Lim ited
305 Alexandra Road S'pore 159942

Date : 27.12.2017

RE: VEHICLE REPAIR QUOTATION

lnsurance Company
Vehicle Reg No
Name of lnsured
Policy Number
Date of Accident
Tyre of Claim
Model
Chassis No

1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

MSIG INSLJR/

sJB1277r
SIME DARBY SERVICES
B 29040568 MCY
29.10.2017
OD CLAIM
AUDI A8
w AUZZZ4HT FN007621

1 REAR LHS DOOR ASSY
2 REAR LHS DOOR WEATHERSTRIP
3 REAR LHS DOOR LOWER SEAL
4 REAR LHS DOOR OUTER WEATHERSTRIP

Parts Labour
$ z,zso.oo &s 1o5.oo K
$ e0.00x
$ 1e5.00 (

$ 2.620.00
$ 524.00
$ 3.144.00

Sub Total Parts =
AOO20%=

Total Parts =

REPLACE REAR LHS DOOR
RESPRAY REAR LHS DOOR
WIRING CONNECTION & CHECK
SUNDRIES
TRANSFER REAR LHS DOOR MECHANISM
TUFF KOTE @ $60 PER PANEL
SEALANT FOR DOOR PANEL @ $90 pER PANEL
TO CONDUCT ECU COIVIPUTER DIAGNOSTIC CHECK
INCLUDING CLEAR FAULT CODE

Total (Labour)

Sub Total l

Grand Total :

aa6o>ott
,0oso )<,\J
150 oo x
t so.oo[
sso.oo x
t?,+t6 *o
180.00 x
300.00 x

$ 2.250.00

5,394.00

5,771.58

$

$
$

The above estimates are base on visual inspection and it is possible that further malerials and labour may be requ red upon

dismanUing. Should this occur, we will submit supplementary quolation for further approval.
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tiBflepaker of tho foltowing:
. To 6urrE b3lore/a&r sDr.y painthE

. To dirdry drnEged pa(3) during rlsuwo,

. PrI8 prir3 ,ra s!6iocl to contundion

. Third party survey E on a "Without pcildics. basis

. ib l[.g.lmodificathn(3] B stloold

. Suppl€nenhry iiem(s) mult b€ E6un €yed fl
b lubjd b fn3l approusl fom lrBuono. Company
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